
ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110059 

 

ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA I (NURSERY)  

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR GENERAL CATEGORY 

SESSION 2026-27 

 NOTE : APPLICATION FORM CAN BE OBTAINED FROM SCHOOL RECEPTION. 

1. UPLOADING OF CRITERIA ON SCHOOL WEBSITE 28.11.2025  (Friday)  
 

2. COMMENCEMENT OF ISSUANCE OF REGISTRATION FORMS 

 

4.12.2025 (Thursday) 

(9 am – 12 noon) 
 

3. 

 

LAST DATE FOR ISSUANCE OF THE REGISTRATION FORMS 

 

 
 

27.12.2025 (Saturday) 

(upto 12 noon) 
 

 

4. 

 
 

LAST DATE FOR RECEIVING THE REGISTRATION FORMS 

 

27.12.2025 (Saturday) 

(upto 1 pm) 

 

5. 
 

UPLOADING DETAILS OF CHILDREN APPLIED FOR ADMISSION  

 

9.1.2026 (Friday)  

6. 

 

UPLOADING OF MARKS (AS PER POINTS SYSTEM) GIVEN TO 

EACH CHILD WHO HAD APPLIED FOR ADMISSION UNDER OPEN 

SEATS 
 

 

16.1.2026 (Friday) 

7. 

 

Display of 1st list of selected children, including waiting list on the 

website (www.apsun.in) of the school and on the Notice Board  
 

 

23.1.2026 (Friday) 
 

 

8. 

 

Resolution of queries of Parents (if any) 

 

24.1.2026 to 3.2.2026 

9. 

 

LAST DATE FOR ACCEPTANCE OF FEE FOR 1st  LIST  
 

5.2.2026 (Thursday) 

   10. 

 

Display of 2nd list of selected children, including waiting list (if 

any) on the website of the school and the Notice Board.  
 

 
 

9.2.2026  (Monday)  

(at 2 pm) 

11. 

 

Resolution of queries of Parents (if any) 
 

 

10.2.2026 to 16.2.2026 

12. 
 

LAST DATE FOR ACCEPTANCE OF FEE FOR 2nd  LIST  
 

 

19.2.2026 (Thursday) 

13. 

 

Display of 3rd List (if any, subject to vacancy) 
 

27.2.2026 (Friday) 

14. 
 

Last date for closure of admission process 
 

 

19.3.2026 (Thursday) 

15. 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS 

SEATS RESERVED FOR EWS CATEGORY @ 25% 

SEATS UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY 
 

 

    52 

  13 

  39 
 

http://www.apsun.in/

